Front Runners- Run with Pride 201

10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 22, 2014

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Derek Lactaoen
Bennett Grimes
Roberto Plascencia
Derek Schruhl
Jake Bartholomy
Ronnie Russell
Andrew Williams
Andy Romfo
Lance Moen

Eric Erdmann
Anthony Dang
Nate Redford
Steve Meyer

Alejandro Matute-Gonzalez

David Milam

Henry Meuret

Jeff Thompson
Erick Rodriguez
Kevin Wang

Terry Medler

Cody McPherson
Lindsay Mann-King
Gary Lynch
Jonathan Nicholson

Rolando Valdepenas

Clark Simcoe
Jeremy Snider
Spencer Caldwell
Hartmut Stecher
Erik Conroy
Shilpen Patel
Alex Gilbert
Hazel Dircksen
Daniel O'Neill
Julia Reade
Brett Coleman
Patrick Angus
Patrick Chi Ho Lee
Carsten Wolde
Richard Flores
Scott Hulet

Beth Chmelik
Kirk Whetstone
Brock Kokenge
Kalie Reister
Sami Dogan
Brian Murphy
Peter Mann-King
Spenser Phelan
Ahmet Balkan
Ryan Fillion
Michael Holt
Joshua Kilpatrick
Timothy Murphy

10K Overall

City
Seattle
Seattle
Tucson
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Yakima
Portland
Portland
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Portland
Portland
Mercer Island
Portland
Seattle
Bellingham
Brier
Seattle
Seattle
Kenmore
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Washington
seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kew Gardens
Portland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
North Bend
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
196 25 M 1/18 25-29  0:33:42.3  0:33:43.1 0:00:00.8
190 26 M 2/18 25-29 0:33:43.4 0:33:43.4
188 43 M 1/13 40-44 0:38:03.6  0:38:04.1 0:00:00.5

9 28 M 3/18 25-29  0:38:16.7 0:38:18.9 0:00:02.2
175 41 M 2/13 40-44 0:38:39.6  0:38:40.9 0:00:01.2
6 23 M 1/121-24  0:38:50.9 0:38:53.8 0:00:02.8
118 44 M 3/1340-44 0:38:56.2 0:38:57.5 0:00:01.3
280 23 M 2/121-24  0:39:06.8 0:39:10.4 0:00:03.5
199 31 M 1/18 30-34  0:39:10.3 0:39:18.2 0:00:07.8
200 43 M 4/13 40-44 0:40:08.8 0:40:17.4 0:00:08.5
151 22 M 3/121-24  0:40:19.3 0:40:21.6 0:00:02.3
310 32 M 2/18 30-34 0:40:51.0 0:40:59.6 0:00:08.5
57 50 M 1/12 50-54 0:41:14.0 0:41:20.3 0:00:06.3
139 31 M 3/18 30-34 0:41:19.5 0:41:28.9 0:00:09.3
243 35 M 1/535-39 0:41:27.0 0:41:52.1 0:00:25.1
155 51 M 2/1250-54 0:42:08.0 0:42:10.8 0:00:02.8
256 37 M 2/535-39 0:42:52.9 0:43:01.7 0:00:08.8
191 32 M 4/18 30-34  0:43:05.8 0:43:15.0 0:00:09.1
8 26 M 4/18 25-29 0:43:22.9 0:43:27.5 0:00:04.6
231 34 M 5/18 30-34 0:43:32.8 0:43:32.8

3 27 M 5/18 25-29 0:43:38.2 0:43:54.7 0:00:16.5
183 30 F 1/6 30-34  0:44:19.3 0:44:24.1 0:00:04.8
127 52 M 3/1250-54 0:44:23.2 0:44:26.8 0:00:03.5
10 55 M 1/1 55-59  0:44:32.9 0:44:34.7 0:00:01.8
72 48 M 1/8 45-49  0:45:00.4 0:45:12.8 0:00:12.4
74 25 M 6/18 25-29 0:44:54.8 0:45:13.6 0:00:18.8
7 30 M 6/18 30-34 0:45:12.0 0:45:18.3 0:00:06.2
250 0 M 1/10-0 0:45:43.7 0:45:51.2 0:00:07.5
249 44 M 5/13 40-44 0:45:56.4 0:45:59.9 0:00:03.4
257 40 M 6/13 40-44 0:45:50.0 0:46:04.6 0:00:14.5
76 38 M 3/535-39 0:45:56.9 0:46:08.2 0:00:11.3
258 30 M 7/18 30-34 0:46:05.6 0:46:20.4 0:00:14.8
320 33 F 2/6 30-34  0:46:35.1 0:46:37.4 0:00:02.2
281 32 M 8/18 30-34 0:46:36.2 0:47:02.3 0:00:26.1
11 33 F 3/6 30-34  0:46:58.1 0:47:02.5 0:00:04.4
130 30 M 9/18 30-34 0:46:28.9 0:47:05.1 0:00:36.1
222 52 M 4/1250-54 0:46:54.7 0:47:12.5 0:00:17.7
81 28 M 7/18 25-29  0:47:39.3 0:47:59.1 0:00:19.8
277 49 M 2/8 45-49  0:48:02.6 0:48:13.9 0:00:11.2
192 40 M 7/13 40-44 0:48:09.5 0:48:19.4 0:00:09.9
65 61 M 1/4 60-64  0:48:19.8 0:48:27.5 0:00:07.7
49 30 F 4/6 30-34  0:47:22.9 0:48:33.4 0:01:10.5
50 32 M 10/18 30-34 0:47:23.0 0:48:33.6 0:01:10.5
119 27 M 8/18 25-29 0:48:10.8 0:48:36.9 0:00:26.1
120 28 F 1/6 25-29  0:48:11.2  0:48:37.1 0:00:25.8
34 47 M 3/8 45-49  0:48:52.8 0:49:01.7 0:00:08.8
41 54 M 5/1250-54 0:48:34.2 0:49:02.6 0:00:28.4
19 25 M 9/18 25-29  0:49:08.3 0:49:12.6 0:00:04.2
171 26 M 10/18 25-29 0:48:50.6 0:49:15.1 0:00:24.5
197 24 M 4/121-24  0:49:14.0 0:49:17.4 0:00:03.3
5 33 M 11/18 30-34 0:49:02.1 0:49:17.6 0:00:15.5
217 33 M 12/18 30-34 0:49:43.9 0:49:59.5 0:00:15.5
216 37 M 4/535-39 0:49:46.8 0:50:00.7 0:00:13.8
66 51 M 6/12 50-54 0:49:53.0 0:50:08.8 0:00:15.7
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Pace
5:24/M
5:24/M
6:05/M
6:07/M
6:11/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:32/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:44/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:31/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:37/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:49/M
7:46/M
7:52/M
7:49/M
7:53/M
7:51/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Maron Resur
Alan Scott

Philip Fortier
Ryan Robertson
Bradley Goodwill
Shad Roundy
Bruce Wyllie
Sabina Havkins
Merrisa Hollinger
Arthur Duarte
Ryan Whitten
Tom Baker
Alicia Todd
Martin Glenn
Paul Algeo

Angie Manning Goodwill

Kevin Luo
Aigul Chichian
Raeanna Simcoe

Fernando Mejia-Ledesma

Stephen Steen
Tyler Phillips
Nicholas Thacker
Brian Diligencia
Keith Broxterman
Daniel Kilpatrick
David Daniels
Michael Amend
0. K.

Ivan Rodriguez Sastre
Kirk Wheeler
Stephen Bucheit
Kirk Gearhart
Raag Pokhrel

Eli Masse
Anume Orukari
Mark Monaco
David Gravelle
Rachel Atkins
Paul Mattingly
Alex Nachman
Brian Voss
Stanley Chraminski
Erica Kruschek
Mila Sandoval
Megan Bradley
Joe Sullivan
Megan Phillips
Gary Long
Marlee Mukai
Martin Rogers
Beth Zirngible
Margaret Singbeil
Po yen Chueh
Chris Kelper
Dawn Dailidenas
Debbie Jae

Gary Ny

Paulo Allarde
Lena Swanson

10K Overall

City
Snohomish
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Portland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
seattle
Kenmore
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Bellingham
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Puyallup
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
San Francisco
Newcastle
Oak Harbor
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
73 35 F 1/7 35-39  0:49:57.5 0:50:18.3 0:00:20.8
31 63 M 2/460-64 0:50:15.0 0:50:29.9 0:00:14.9
218 40 M 8/13 40-44 0:50:48.6 0:50:55.9 0:00:07.3
32 27 M 11/18 25-29 0:49:54.5 0:50:57.9 0:01:03.3
247 47 M 4/8 45-49  0:50:30.5 0:50:59.9 0:00:29.3
211 40 M 9/13 40-44 0:50:51.5 0:51:07.4 0:00:15.8
79 53 M 7/12 50-54 0:51:15.8 0:51:33.8 0:00:17.9
77 59 F 1/255-59  0:51:52.8 0:51:58.4 0:00:05.5
142 29 F 2/6 25-29  0:51:20.0 0:51:58.6 0:00:38.5
80 27 M 12/18 25-29 0:51:42.5 0:52:00.3 0:00:17.8
299 24 M 512 1-24  0:51:36.7 0:52:39.7 0:01:02.9
279 41 M 10/13 40-44 0:52:34.0 0:52:42.3 0:00:08.3
182 27 F 3/6 25-29  0:52:10.7 0:52:52.8 0:00:42.1
234 48 M 5/8 45-49  0:52:42.5 0:52:59.3 0:00:16.8
135 30 M 13/18 30-34 0:52:53.8 0:53:07.1 0:00:13.2
248 42 F 1/4 40-44  0:53:09.4 0:53:34.4 0:00:24.9
242 23 M 6/121-24  0:53:30.9 0:53:38.5 0:00:07.5
12 45 F 1/1 45-49  0:53:18.6 0:53:47.8 0:00:29.2
75 28 F 4/6 25-29  0:53:43.6  0:54:03.8 0:00:20.2
230 29 M 13/18 25-29 0:53:36.4 0:54:13.6 0:00:37.1
194 24 M 7112 1-24  0:54:06.9 0:54:27.1 0:00:20.2
45 17 M 8/121-24  0:54:54.3 0:55:10.1 0:00:15.7
195 21 M 9/121-24  0:54:57.7 0:55:17.9 0:00:20.2
93 27 M 14/18 25-29 0:54:38.6  0:55:21.3 0:00:42.7
105 46 M 6/8 45-49  0:54:19.6 0:55:22.3 0:01:02.7
144 36 M 5/535-39 0:55:04.8 0:55:24.4 0:00:19.6
69 32 M 14/18 30-34 0:55:23.8 0:55:43.4 0:00:19.5
78 49 M 7/8 45-49  0:56:21.8 0:56:36.1 0:00:14.2
262 39 F 2/7 35-39 0:56:49.0 0:56:54.8 0:00:05.8
138 28 M 15/18 25-29 0:56:17.1 0:57:12.4 0:00:55.3
33 51 M 8/1250-54 0:57:07.3 0:57:19.1 0:00:11.8
126 33 M 15/18 30-34 0:57:31.8 0:57:45.1 0:00:13.2
83 53 M 9/12 50-54 0:58:37.7 0:59:29.5 0:00:51.8
28 31 M 16/18 30-34 0:59:46.2 1:00:14.8 0:00:28.6
288 39 F 3/735-39  0:59:28.4 1:00:29.8 0:01:01.3
319 3 M 10/12 1-24  1:00:22.0 1:00:44.6 0:00:22.5
152 42 M 11/13 40-44 1:01:05.2 1:01:37.7 0:00:32.5
84 53 M 10/12 50-54 1:01:00.1 1:01:53.3 0:00:53.2
149 34 F 5/6 30-34  1:02:07.0 1:02:28.4 0:00:21.3
225 B2 M 11/1250-54 1:02:11.8 1:02:55.6 0:00:43.7
92 49 M 8/845-49 1:02:11.0 1:02:55.9 0:00:44.8
86 42 M 12/13 40-44 1:02:17.9 1:03:01.7 0:00:43.7
85 66 M 1/265-99 1:03:36.5 1:03:52.4 0:00:15.9
174 3 F 6/6 30-34  1:03:48.5 1:04:19.1 0:00:30.5
245 0 F 1/10-0 1:04:26.3 1:04:47.6 0:00:21.2
109 39 F 4/7 35-39  1:04:08.1  1:04:48.8 0:00:40.6
116 53 M 12/12 50-54 1:05:00.2 1:05:25.1 0:00:24.8
37 16 F 1/11-24 1:05:12.9 1:05:28.4 0:00:15.5
263 69 M 2/265-99 1:05:56.5 1:06:21.9 0:00:25.3
124 26 F 5/6 25-29  1:06:03.3 1:06:24.5 0:00:21.2
143 34 M 17/18 30-34 1:07:51.6 1:08:12.4 0:00:20.8
71 41 F 2/4 40-44 1:07:36.0 1:08:19.5 0:00:43.5
153 29 F 6/6 25-29  1:07:53.2 1:08:22.1 0:00:28.8
63 23 M 11/121-24  1:10:11.0 1:10:18.4 0:00:07.3
275 27 M 16/18 25-29 1:10:11.8 1:10:18.6 0:00:06.8
36 41 F 3/4 40-44 1:10:49.9 1:11:07.5 0:00:17.5
35 43 F 4/4 40-44  1:10:50.4 1:11:07.7 0:00:17.3
276 11 M 12/121-24  1:11:11.7 1:11:19.6 0:00:07.9
240 29 M 17/18 25-29 1:11:11.9 1:11:20.3 0:00:08.3
227 b5 F 2/255-59 1:12:05.8 1:12:30.5 0:00:24.7

Pace
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:08/M
7:59/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:18/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:15/M
8:25/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:44/M
8:41/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:00/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:23/M
9:34/M
9:31/M
9:40/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:19/M
10:16/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:51/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:32/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
115 Tyler Korth Seattle 133 31 M 18/18 30-34 1:11:40.7 1:12:35.6 0:00:54.8 11:28/M
116 Char Rose Seattle 170 35 F 5/7 35-39  1:12:22.0 1:13:04.6 0:00:42.5 11:35/M
117 Reed Swanson oak harbor 228 63 M 3/460-64 1:14:551.5 1:15:16.4 0:00:24.8 11:59/M
118 Jonathan Miranda Bothell 253 29 M 18/18 25-29 1:14:42.6 1:15:23.3 0:00:40.6 11:57/M
119 Jess Dale Seattle 39 37 F 6/7 35-39  1:16:19.8 1:17:32.4 0:01:12.5 12:13/M
120 Holly Chambers Seattle 27 36 F 7/735-39  1:16:19.1  1:17:33.3 0:01:14.2 12:13/M
121 Nate Larson Mercer Island 233 42 M 13/1340-44 1:23:09.2 1:24:19.7 0:01:10.5 13:18/M
122 Keith Collingwood Tukwila 87 64 M 4/460-64 1:26:16.4 1:27:31.9 0:01:15.5 13:48/M

10K Overall Page 3 of 14



Front Runners- Run with Pride 2014

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 22, 2014

***Overall place within gender and division.
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
Place

1

Place

Place
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Place
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Name

Name
Mila Sandoval

Name
Megan Phillips

Name

Kalie Reister
Merrisa Hollinger
Alicia Todd
Raeanna Simcoe
Marlee Mukai
Margaret Singbeil

Name

Lindsay Mann-King
Hazel Dircksen
Julia Reade

Beth Chmelik
Rachel Atkins
Erica Kruschek

Name

Maron Resur
0. K.

Eli Masse
Megan Bradley
Char Rose
Jess Dale

Holly Chambers

Name

Angie Manning Goodwill

Beth Zirngible
Dawn Dailidenas
Debbie Jae

Place Name

10K Age Group

Aigul Chichian

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Female Age Unknown
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Seattle 245 0 17 1:04:26.3 1:04:47.6 0:00:21.2
Female 1 to 24
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Redmond 37 16 19 1:05:12.9 1:05:28.4 0:00:15.5
Female 25 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Seattle 120 28 5 0:48:11.2 0:48:37.1 0:00:25.8
Seattle 142 29 8 0:51:20.0 0:51:58.6 0:00:38.5
Seattle 182 27 9 0:52:10.7 0:52:52.8 0:00:42.1
Kenmore 75 28 12 0:53:43.6  0:54:03.8 0:00:20.2
Seattle 124 26 20 1:06:03.3 1:06:24.5 0:00:21.2
Seattle 153 29 22 1:07:53.2 1:08:22.1 0:00:28.8
Female 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Bellingham 183 30 1 0:44:19.3 0:44:24.1 0:00:04.8
Seattle 320 33 2 0:46:35.1  0:46:37.4 0:00:02.2
seattle 11 33 3 0:46:58.1  0:47:02.5 0:00:04.4
Seattle 49 30 4 0:47:22.9 0:48:33.4 0:01:10.5
Renton 149 34 15 1:02:07.0 1:02:28.4 0:00:21.3
Puyallup 174 31 16 1:03:48.5 1:04:19.1 0:00:30.5
Female 35 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Snohomish 73 35 6 0:49:57.5 0:50:18.3 0:00:20.8
Seattle 262 39 13 0:56:49.0 0:56:54.8 0:00:05.8
Seattle 288 39 14 0:59:28.4  1:00:29.8 0:01:01.3
Seattle 109 39 18 1:04:08.1  1:04:48.8 0:00:40.6
Seattle 170 35 26 1:12:22.0 1:13:04.6 0:00:42.5
Seattle 39 37 27 1:16:19.8 1:17:32.4 0:01:12.5
Seattle 27 36 28 1:16:19.1  1:17:33.3 0:01:14.2
Female 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Seattle 248 42 10 0:53:09.4 0:53:34.4 0:00:24.9
Seattle 71 41 21 1:07:36.0 1:08:19.5 0:00:43.5
Redmond 36 41 23 1:10:49.9 1:11:07.5 0:00:17.5
Redmond 35 43 24 1:10:50.4 1:11:07.7 0:00:17.3
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
seattle 12 45 11 0:53:18.6  0:53:47.8 0:00:29.2
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Pace

Pace
10:19/M

Pace
10:26/M

Pace
7:43/M
8:13/M
8:21/M
8:36/M
10:34/M
10:52/M

Pace
7:05/M
7:27/M
7:31/M
7:35/M
9:56/M
10:12/M

Pace
8:00/M
9:05/M
9:31/M
10:16/M
11:35/M
12:13/M
12:13/M

Pace
8:30/M
10:49/M
11:20M
11:20M

Pace
8:32/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Sabina Havkins
2  Lena Swanson

Place Name
1 Spencer Caldwell

Place Name
1 Ronnie Russell
2 Andy Romfo
3 Anthony Dang
4 Ahmet Balkan
5  Ryan Whitten
6  Kevin Luo
7  Stephen Steen
8  Tyler Phillips
9  Nicholas Thacker
10  Anume Orukari
11 Poyen Chueh
12 Gary Ny

Place Name

1  Derek Lactaoen
Bennett Grimes

Derek Schruhl

Kevin Wang

Cody McPherson
Clark Simcoe

Patrick Chi Ho Lee
Brock Kokenge

Peter Mann-King
Spenser Phelan

11 Ryan Robertson

12 Arthur Duarte

13 Fernando Mejia-Ledesma
14  Brian Diligencia

15 Ivan Rodriguez Sastre
16 Chris Kelper

17  Paulo Allarde

18 Jonathan Miranda

o~NoO O~ WD

©

Place Name
1 Lance Moen
2 Nate Redford
3  Algjandro Matute-Gonzalez
4 Erick Rodriguez
5  Terry Medler
6  Jeremy Snider
7 Alex Gilbert
8  Daniel O'Neill
9  Brett Coleman
Kirk Whetstone
11 Ryan Fillion
Michael Holt

10K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Female 55 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Seattle 77 59 7 0:51:52.8 0:51:58.4 0:00:05.5
Oak Harbor 227 55 25 1:12:05.8 1:12:30.5 0:00:24.7
Male Age Unknown
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Seattle 250 0 27 0:45:43.7 0:45:51.2 0:00:07.5
Male 1 to 24
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Seattle 6 23 6 0:38:50.9 0:38:53.8 0:00:02.8
Yakima 280 23 8 0:39:06.8 0:39:10.4 0:00:03.5
Bellevue 151 22 11 0:40:19.3 0:40:21.6 0:00:02.3
Seattle 197 24 45 0:49:14.0 0:49:17.4 0:00:03.3
Seattle 299 24 57 0:51:36.7 0:52:39.7 0:01:02.9
Seattle 242 23 61 0:53:30.9 0:53:38.5 0:00:07.5
Seattle 194 24 63 0:54:06.9 0:54:27.1 0:00:20.2
Redmond 45 17 64 0:54:54.3 0:55:10.1 0:00:15.7
Bellingham 195 21 65 0:54:57.7 0:55:17.9 0:00:20.2
Bellevue 319 3 76 1:00:22.0 1:00:44.6 0:00:22.5
Seattle 63 23 86 1:10:11.0 1:10:18.4 0:00:07.3
San Francisco 276 11 88 1:11:11.7  1:11:19.6 0:00:07.9
Male 25 to 29

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Seattle 196 25 1 0:33:42.3 0:33:43.1 0:00:00.8
Seattle 190 26 2 0:33:43.4 0:33:434

Seattle 9 28 4 0:38:16.7 0:38:18.9 0:00:02.2
Mercer Island 8 26 19 0:43:22.9 0:43:27.5 0:00:04.6
Seattle 3 27 21 0:43:38.2 0:43:54.7 0:00:16.5
Kenmore 74 25 25 0:44:54.8 0:45:13.6 0:00:18.8
Seattle 81 28 35 0:47:39.3 0:47:59.1 0:00:19.8
Seattle 119 27 40 0:48:10.8 0:48:36.9 0:00:26.1
Seattle 19 25 43 0:49:08.3 0:49:12.6 0:00:04.2
Seattle 171 26 44 0:48:50.6 0:49:15.1 0:00:24.5
Seattle 32 27 52 0:49:54.5 0:50:57.9 0:01:03.3
Redmond 80 27 56 0:51:42.5 0:52:00.3 0:00:17.8
Seattle 230 29 62 0:53:36.4 0:54:13.6 0:00:37.1
Seattle 93 27 66 0:54:38.6 0:55:21.3 0:00:42.7
Seattle 138 28 71 0:56:17.1  0:57:12.4 0:00:55.3
Seattle 275 27 87 1:10:11.8 1:10:18.6 0:00:06.8
Newcastle 240 29 89 1:11:11.9  1:11:20.3 0:00:08.3
Bothell 253 29 92 1:14:42.6 1:15:23.3 0:00:40.6

Male 30 to 34

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Portland 199 31 9 0:39:10.3 0:39:18.2 0:00:07.8
Seattle 310 32 12 0:40:51.0 0:40:59.6 0:00:08.5
Seattle 139 31 14 0:41:19.5 0:41:28.9 0:00:09.3
Portland 191 32 18 0:43:05.8 0:43:15.0 0:00:09.1
Portland 231 34 20 0:43:32.8 0:43:32.8

Seattle 7 30 26 0:45:12.0 0:45:18.3 0:00:06.2
Seattle 258 30 31 0:46:05.6 0:46:20.4 0:00:14.8
Washington 281 32 32 0:46:36.2 0:47:02.3 0:00:26.1
Seattle 130 30 33 0:46:28.9 0:47:05.1 0:00:36.1
Seattle 50 32 39 0:47:23.0 0:48:33.6 0:01:10.5
Bellevue 5 33 46 0:49:02.1 0:49:17.6 0:00:15.5
Seattle 217 33 47 0:49:43.9 0:49:59.5 0:00:15.5
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Pace

Pace
8:18/M
11:32/M

Pace
7:19/M

Pace
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:27/M
7:53/M
8:15/M
8:34/M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
9:40/M
11:14/M
11:23/M

Pace
5:24/M
5:24/M
6:07/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
711/M
7:37/M
7:42/M
7:52/M
7:49/M
7:59/M
8:16/M
8:35/M
8:44/M
9:00/M
11:14/M
11:23/M
11:57/M

Pace
6:16/M
6:32/M
6:37/M
6:54/M
6:58/M
7:14/M
7:22/M
7:27/M
7:26/M
7:35/M
7:51/M
7:57/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place

a b~ wN

Place
1

o~NOoO O~ WD

Place
1

o~NoO O~ WD

©

11
12

Place
1

Name

Paul Algeo
David Daniels
Stephen Bucheit
Raag Pokhrel
Martin Rogers
Tyler Korth

Name

David Milam

Jeff Thompson
Shilpen Patel
Joshua Kilpatrick
Daniel Kilpatrick

Name

Roberto Plascencia
Jake Bartholomy
Andrew Williams
Eric Erdmann
Hartmut Stecher
Erik Conroy
Richard Flores
Philip Fortier
Shad Roundy
Tom Baker
Mark Monaco
Brian Voss

Nate Larson

Name

Rolando Valdepenas
Carsten Wolde
Sami Dogan

Bradley Goodwill
Martin Glenn

Keith Broxterman
Michael Amend

Alex Nachman

Name

Steve Meyer
Henry Meuret
Gary Lynch
Patrick Angus
Brian Murphy
Timothy Murphy
Bruce Wyllie
Kirk Wheeler
Kirk Gearhart
David Gravelle
Paul Mattingly
Joe Sullivan

Name
Jonathan Nicholson

10K Age Group

City
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

City
Seattle
Portland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

City
Tucson
Seattle
Seattle
Portland
Seattle
Seattle
Portland
Seattle
Portland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island

City
Seattle

Kew Gardens
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

City
Seattle
Seattle
Brier
Seattle
North Bend
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

City
Seattle

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
135 30 60 0:52:53.8 0:53:07.1 0:00:13.2
69 32 69 0:55:23.8 0:55:43.4 0:00:19.5
126 33 73 0:57:31.8 0:57:45.1 0:00:13.2
28 31 75 0:59:46.2 1:00:14.8 0:00:28.6
143 34 85 1:07:551.6  1:08:12.4 0:00:20.8
133 31 90 1:11:40.7 1:12:35.6 0:00:54.8

Male 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
243 35 15 0:41:27.0 0:41:52.1 0:00:25.1
256 37 17 0:42:52.9 0:43:01.7 0:00:08.8
76 38 30 0:45:56.9 0:46:08.2 0:00:11.3
216 37 48 0:49:46.8 0:50:00.7 0:00:13.8
144 36 68 0:55:04.8 0:55:24.4 0:00:19.6

Male 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
188 43 3 0:38:03.6  0:38:04.1 0:00:00.5
175 41 5 0:38:39.6  0:38:40.9 0:00:01.2
118 44 7 0:38:56.2 0:38:57.5 0:00:01.3
200 43 10 0:40:08.8 0:40:17.4 0:00:08.5
249 44 28 0:45:56.4 0:45:59.9 0:00:03.4
257 40 29 0:45:50.0 0:46:04.6 0:00:14.5
192 40 37 0:48:09.5 0:48:19.4 0:00:09.9
218 40 51 0:50:48.6  0:50:55.9 0:00:07.3
211 40 54 0:50:51.5 0:51:07.4 0:00:15.8
279 41 58 0:52:34.0 0:52:42.3 0:00:08.3
152 42 77 1:01:05.2 1:01:37.7 0:00:32.5
86 42 81 1:02:17.9  1:03:01.7 0:00:43.7
233 42 93 1:23:09.2 1:24:19.7 0:01:10.5

Male 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
72 48 24 0:45:00.4 0:45:12.8 0:00:12.4
277 49 36 0:48:02.6 0:48:13.9 0:00:11.2
34 47 41 0:48:52.8 0:49:01.7 0:00:08.8
247 47 53 0:50:30.5 0:50:59.9 0:00:29.3
234 48 59 0:52:42.5 0:52:59.3 0:00:16.8
105 46 67 0:54:19.6  0:55:22.3 0:01:02.7
78 49 70 0:56:21.8 0:56:36.1 0:00:14.2
92 49 80 1:02:11.0 1:02:55.9 0:00:44.8

Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
57 50 13 0:41:14.0 0:41:20.3 0:00:06.3
155 51 16 0:42:08.0 0:42:10.8 0:00:02.8
127 52 22 0:44:23.2 0:44:26.8 0:00:03.5
222 52 34 0:46:54.7 0:47:12.5 0:00:17.7
41 54 42 0:48:34.2 0:49:02.6 0:00:28.4
66 51 49 0:49:53.0 0:50:08.8 0:00:15.7
79 53 55 0:51:15.8 0:51:33.8 0:00:17.9
33 51 72 0:57:07.3 0:57:19.1 0:00:11.8
83 53 74 0:58:37.7 0:59:29.5 0:00:51.8
84 53 78 1:01:00.1  1:01:53.3 0:00:53.2
225 52 79 1:02:11.8  1:02:55.6 0:00:43.7
116 53 83 1:05:00.2 1:05:25.1 0:00:24.8

Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
10 55 23 0:44:32.9 0:44:34.7 0:00:01.8
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Pace
8:28/M
8:52/M
9:12/M
9:34/M
10:51/M
11:28/'M

Pace
6:38/M
6:52/M
7:21/M
7:58/M
8:49/M

Pace
6:05/M
6:11/M
6:14/M
6:25/M
7:21/M
7:20/M
7:42/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:25/M
9:46/M
9:58/M
13:18/'M

Pace
7:12M
7:41/M
7:49/'M
8:05/M
8:26/M
8:41/M
9:01/M
9:57/M

Pace
6:36/M
6:44/M
7:06/M
7:30/M
7:46/M
7:59/M
8:12/M
9:08/M
9:23/M
9:46/M
9:57/M
10:24/M

Pace
7:08/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Scott Hulet Seattle 65 61 38 0:48:19.8 0:48:27.5 0:00:07.7 7:44/M
2 Alan Scott Seattle 31 63 50 0:50:15.0 0:50:29.9 0:00:14.9 8:02/M
3  Reed Swanson oak harbor 228 63 91 1:14:515 1:15:16.4 0:00:24.8 11:59/M
4  Keith Collingwood Tukwila 87 64 94 1:26:16.4 1:27:31.9 0:01:15.5 13:48/M
Male 65 and over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Stanley Chraminski Seattle 85 66 82 1:03:36.5 1:03:52.4 0:00:15.9 10:11/M
2  Gary Long Seattle 263 69 84 1:05:56.5 1:06:21.9 0:00:25.3 10:33/M
10K Age Group Page 7 of 14



4K Qverall

Front Runners- Run with Pride 2014
4K Overall Finish List

Sunday, June 22, 2014

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

0o NOoO Ok~ WD =
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Bayron Najera
Stephen Stuehling
Shereef Zaki
Mark Vessey

Mailor Tabor Mendoza

Jeff Dixon
Wacey Turner
Andrew Bargala
Mark Lewis
Alejandro Alatorre
Samy Megalli
Peter Shafer
Justin Cavanaugh
Taylor May
Blayne Shamarin
David Babcock
Omar Acostz
Jack Hilovsky
Timothy Wind
Che'r Ichtli
Becky Edmonds
Chin Hua Kong
Michael Shiosaki
Ryan Letcher
Frank Alvarado
Seymour Butts
KO

Kevin Johnsen
Leo Wang

David Hsieh

Jon Schneider
Emily Youngblom
Rob Reynolds
Miles Takahashi
Jason Hong
Janece Levien
Aman Aguela
Brian Ormiston
Terry McMahan
Jason Walkerden
Elise Evans
Ruth Callard
Chris Gaul
Christopher Roxas
Avery Dailidenas
Ayman Ragab
Bahnu Yerra
Sara Sanford
Mark Sisley
Aaron Brown

City

Seattle
Seattle

McCleary
Renton
Seattle
San Francisco
Renton
Seattle
Mill Creek
seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Renton

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

4K Run Overall

284
198
314
55
208
289
302
207
305
1
13
308
70
206
14
146
298
137
306
304
158
254
221
185
309
67
52
136
18
212
246
111
313
295

205
311
15
42
214
154
286
278
140
38
293
285
312
148
100

34
41
29
46
17
52
29
16
41
33
17
25
37
15
14
28
39
51
35
22
27
35
53
29
34
45
32
29
39
47
52
24
49
49
39
27
60
43
44
38
26
60
62
40
13
0
0
28
26
24
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1/5 30-34
1/6 40-44
111 25-29
1/10 45-49
1/81-18
1/6 50-54
2/11 25-29
2/8 1-18
2/6 40-44
2/5 30-34
3/8 1-18
3/11 25-29
1/12 35-39
4/8 1-18
5/8 1-18
4/11 25-29
2/12 35-39
2/6 50-54
3/12 35-39
1/419-24
1/13 25-29
4/12 35-39
3/6 50-54
5/11 25-29
3/5 30-34
2/10 45-49
4/5 30-34
6/11 25-29
5/12 35-39
3/10 45-49
4/6 50-54
1/319-24
4/10 45-49
5/10 45-49
6/12 35-39
2/13 25-29
1/3 60-64
3/6 40-44
4/6 40-44
7/12 35-39
3/13 25-29
1/4 60-64
2/3 60-64
5/6 40-44
6/8 1-18
1/50-0
2/50-0
4/13 25-29
7/11 25-29
2/419-24

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:13:51.7 0:13:52.9 0:00:01.1
0:15:184  0:15:25.3 0:00:06.8
0:15:37.4 0:15:38.3 0:00:00.9
0:15:40.8 0:15:43.4 0:00:02.5
0:15:41.3 0:15:59.6 0:00:18.3
0:16:32.0 0:16:36.3 0:00:04.3
0:16:51.1  0:16:55.4 0:00:04.2
0:16:33.6 0:16:59.4 0:00:25.7
0:17:19.5 0:17:24.8 0:00:05.2
0:17:32.6  0:17:37.3 0:00:04.7
0:17:10.2 0:17:37.6 0:00:27.3
0:17:20.4 0:17:38.3 0:00:17.9
0:17:13.5 0:17:48.3 0:00:34.7
0:17:30.0 0:17:52.9 0:00:22.8
0:17:45.7 0:18:13.2 0:00:27.5
0:17:58.3 0:18:14.6 0:00:16.3
0:18:38.0 0:18:54.1 0:00:16.1
0:18:45.0 0:18:57.3 0:00:12.2
0:18:53.0 0:18:57.6 0:00:04.6
0:18:59.2 0:19:03.9 0:00:04.7
0:19:03.2 0:19:14.4 0:00:11.1
0:19:10.8 0:19:16.1 0:00:05.3
0:19:10.4 0:19:20.6 0:00:10.2
0:19:11.5 0:19:21.4 0:00:09.8
0:19:09.7 0:19:28.1 0:00:18.4
0:19:18.1  0:19:43.9 0:00:25.7
0:19:50.4 0:19:58.4 0:00:07.9
0:19:47.9 0:20:02.3 0:00:14.4
0:19:53.4 0:20:05.2 0:00:11.8
0:19:37.5 0:20:13.1 0:00:35.5
0:20:03.0 0:20:16.5 0:00:13.5
0:20:14.6  0:20:18.1 0:00:03.5
0:20:06.6 0:20:27.5 0:00:20.8
0:20:44.0 0:20:56.6 0:00:12.5
0:20:52.8 0:21:02.6 0:00:09.8
0:20:37.7 0:21:03.6 0:00:25.9
0:20:57.1  0:21:11.4 0:00:14.2
0:20:45.8 0:21:11.6 0:00:25.8
0:20:50.3 0:21:25.6 0:00:35.3
0:21:30.4 0:21:41.7 0:00:11.3
0:21:32.1  0:21:43.5 0:00:11.4
0:21:27.9 0:21:45.8 0:00:17.8
0:21:33.6 0:21:55.3 0:00:21.6
0:21:27.4 0:21:59.3 0:00:31.8
0:21:48.1  0:22:03.6 0:00:15.5
0:21:57.0 0:22:20.6 0:00:23.5
0:21:57.5 0:22:20.8 0:00:23.2
0:21:53.6 0:22:23.9 0:00:30.2
0:21:38.2 0:22:34.1 0:00:55.8
0:22:04.7 0:22:34.3 0:00:29.5

Pace

5:35/M
6:10/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:40/M
6:48/M
6:40/M
6:59/M
7:04/M
6:55/M
6:59/M
6:57/M
7:03/M
7:09/M
7:15/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:43/M
7:47/M
8:00/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
7:55/M
8:05/M
8:10/M
8:06/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:19/M
8:27/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:49/M
8:43/M
8:54/M



4K Qverall

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

EJ Landsman
Winston Lin
Jennifer Carroll
Troy Diggs
Sandra Eslinger
Robert Roland
Dylan Woods
Dean Koga

Todd Mason
Stephen Mathison
Rachel Haney
Matthew Krinbring
Dale Tarpenning
Zelda Menard
Jenny Ferries

Len Tran

Jasmine Nguyen
Thao Truong
Heather Wrenn
Larry Yok

Robin Kirschbaum
Joann Cary

Gail Burke

Sue Gray

Janet O'Leary
Lauren Mehl
Genevieve Bryant
Marilyn Lopez
Veronica Weaver
Reed Dunn
Shaun Campbell
Unknown Partic. 321
Jean Clough
Karen Benson
Alyssa Dahl

Lisa Kelley

Jamie Gudmastad
Felix Marcial

Nora Kelley

Robin Williams
Job Ramirez
Marissa Meraz
Rhonda Bell
Cynthia Johnson
David Maynard
Knut Eichhorn
Sally Friedman
Gerald Lewis
Laura Villalobos
Anne Kelly
Adrianne Yang
Thomas Hyldahl
Caroline Stuckey
Heidi Trudel

Patty Brandt

Phil Brennan
Unknown Partic. 307
Yokke Hargono
Adrienne Wingo

City
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kent
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Shelton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Mountlake Terrace
Lynnwood
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Carlsborg
Seattle
Snohomish
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

106
296
203
292
56
103
317
48
59
134
101
150
131
62
61
177
210
187
184
40
220
291
102
219
99
25
26
179
145
172
173
321
239
232
237
300
287
58
189
29
294
202
113
147
181
180
235
114
112
238
161
162
98
215

297
307
255
283

27
45
33
37
64
36
26
63
49
69
25
26
52
38
33
23
23
24
25
66
40
47
53
50
54
29
27
25
33
36
27

48
14
14
51
36
51
15
64
47
27
47
65
35
43
61
77
34
52
36
27
52
34
58
48

23
43
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F

M
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F

5/13 25-29
6/10 45-49
1/6 30-34
8/12 35-39
2/4 60-64
9/12 35-39
6/13 25-29
3/3 60-64
7/10 45-49
1/3 65-99
7/13 25-29
8/11 25-29
5/6 50-54
1/5 35-39
2/6 30-34
3/4 19-24
2/319-24
3/319-24
8/13 25-29
2/3 65-99
1/3 40-44
1/5 45-49
1/6 50-54
2/6 50-54
3/6 50-54
9/13 25-29
10/13 25-29
11/13 25-29
3/6 30-34
10/12 35-39
9/11 25-29
3/50-0
2/5 45-49
1/31-18
2/31-18
4/6 50-54
2/5 35-39
6/6 50-54
3/31-18
3/4 60-64
8/10 45-49
12/13 25-29
3/5 45-49
1/1 65-99
11/12 35-39
6/6 40-44
4/4 60-64
3/3 65-99
4/6 30-34
5/6 50-54
3/5 35-39
10/11 25-29
6/6 50-54
5/6 30-34
1/1 55-59
9/10 45-49
4/50-0
4/4 19-24
2/3 40-44

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:22:39.0 0:22:50.4 0:00:11.4
0:22:47.4 0:22:57.8 0:00:10.3
0:23:13.5 0:23:23.4 0:00:09.8
0:23:28.6 0:23:48.5 0:00:19.8
0:23:19.8 0:23:49.5 0:00:29.6
0:23:36.8 0:23:50.7 0:00:13.8
0:23:02.7 0:23:54.8 0:00:52.1
0:23:42.0 0:24:03.6 0:00:21.6
0:23:41.6 0:24:06.3 0:00:24.7
0:23:35.8 0:24:08.4 0:00:32.5
0:23:39.6  0:24:09.9 0:00:30.2
0:23:19.8 0:24:11.1  0:00:51.3
0:23:18.6 0:24:11.4 0:00:52.7
0:23:454 0:24:14.8 0:00:29.4
0:23:44.3 0:24:14.8 0:00:30.5
0:23:52.3 0:24:28.1 0:00:35.7
0:23:53.5 0:24:29.1 0:00:35.5
0:23:52.8 0:24:29.6 0:00:36.8
0:24:31.3 0:24:53.2 0:00:21.8
0:24:26.7 0:24:53.6 0:00:26.9
0:24:32.7 0:25:07.6 0:00:34.8
0:25:21.6 0:25:48.9 0:00:27.3
0:25:24.2 0:25:58.1 0:00:33.8
0:25:29.9 0:26:04.8 0:00:34.8
0:25:32.3 0:26:06.4 0:00:34.1
0:25:42.8 0:26:10.4 0:00:27.5
0:25:20.1  0:26:10.4 0:00:50.3
0:26:01.0 0:26:39.6 0:00:38.6
0:27:02.2 0:27:22.3 0:00:20.1
0:25:52.6 0:27:28.2 0:01:35.5
0:25:54.1 0:27:29.2 0:01:35.1
0:26:44.9 0:27:37.7 0:00:52.7
0:26:44.9 0:27:38.7 0:00:53.8
0:28:09.3 0:28:12.1 0:00:02.8
0:28:09.6 0:28:13.1 0:00:03.4
0:28:00.2 0:28:32.1 0:00:31.8
0:27:58.4 0:29:00.9 0:01:02.5
0:28:39.8 0:29:05.3 0:00:25.5
0:28:36.7 0:29:09.4 0:00:32.7
0:28:45.3 0:29:22.9 0:00:37.5
0:29:46.3 0:30:00.1 0:00:13.8
0:29:20.7 0:30:00.6 0:00:39.8
0:29:47.5 0:30:29.9 0:00:42.3
0:29:25.9 0:30:35.9 0:01:09.9
0:30:39.8 0:31:08.6 0:00:28.8
0:30:40.5 0:31:08.8 0:00:28.3
0:30:28.5 0:31:13.1 0:00:44.5
0:31:01.3 0:31:33.2 0:00:31.8
0:30:38.2 0:31:48.8 0:01:10.5
0:31:06.3 0:32:00.1 0:00:53.8
0:32:21.5 0:33:03.4 0:00:41.8
0:32:23.0 0:33:04.8 0:00:41.8
0:33:07.8 0:34:10.1 0:01:02.3
0:33:35.5 0:34:16.8 0:00:41.3
0:35:45.3 0:36:48.1 0:01:02.7
0:37:25.3 0:37:27.7 0:00:02.3
0:37:09.2 0:38:13.5 0:01:04.3
0:38:47.5 0:38:52.4 0:00:04.8
0:38:39.9 0:39:20.6 0:00:40.6

Pace
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:22/M
9:28/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:17/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:35/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:37/M
9:53/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
10:13/M
10:29/'M
10:54/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:33/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
12:00/M
11:50/M
12:01/M
11:52/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:17/M
12:30/M
12:21/M
12:32/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:21/M
13:33/'M
14:25/M
15:05/M
14:59/M
15:38/'M
15:35/M



4K Qverall

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
110 Jennifer Ogle 303 47 F 4/545-49  0:41:03.7 0:41:38.9 0:00:35.1 16:33/M
111 Reinette Arase Marysville 178 49 F 5/545-49  0:41:30.8 0:42:10.6 0:00:39.8 16:44/M
112 Jordan Bonds Lakewood 244 27 M 11/11 25-29 0:42:24.2 0:43:13.5 0:00:49.3 17:06/M
113 Natalie Kokenge Seattle 121 25 F 13/1325-29 0:46:55.7 0:48:05.6 0:01:09.8 18:55/M
114 Jamie Huber Wenatchee 129 32 F 6/6 30-34  0:46:58.1 0:48:06.6 0:01:08.5 18:56/M
115 Mike Huber Wenatchee 201 33 M 5/530-34 0:46:59.7 0:48:07.2 0:01:07.5 18:57/M
116 Connor Ashton Seattle 260 8 M 7/81-18 0:48:52.5 0:49:49.1 0:00:56.5 19:42/M
117 Sean Ashton Seattle 261 5 M 8/8 1-18 0:48:47.3 0:49:49.1 0:01:01.7 19:40/M
118 Maggie Ashton Snohomish 2 35 F 4/535-39 0:48:49.6 0:49:49.3 0:00:59.7 19:41/M
119 Sharon Finden Seattle 168 37 F 5/535-39 0:49:534 0:49:53.4 20:07/M
120 Thomas Ortenzi Seattle 186 47 M 10/1045-49 0:52:25.5 0:52:37.7 0:00:12.2 21:08/M
121 Unknown Partic. 318 318 M 5/50-0 0:52:38.0 0:52:48.4 0:00:10.3 21:13/M
122 Troy Diggs Seattle 53 37 M 12/1235-39 0:53:26.8 0:53:38.6 0:00:11.8 21:33/M
123 Fatima Aviquivil Woodinville 108 40 F 3/340-44 1:1550.4 1:17:02.6 0:01:12.1 30:35/M

4K Walk Overall
1 Richard Newman Honoulu 213 60 M 1/160-64 0:28:27.6 0:29:21.8 0:00:54.1 11:28/M
2  German Rodriguez Seattle 159 59 M 1/255-59 0:28:48.6 0:29:42.8 0:00:54.2 11:37/M
3  Cheryl Allen Kirkland 316 51 F 1/350-54  0:29:00.6 0:30:21.1 0:01:20.5 11:42/M
4  Barry Boatman Seattle 226 55 M 2/255-59  0:30:28.5 0:31:12.9 0:00:44.3 12:17/M
5  Lyn Schnug Seattle 30 60 F 1/160-64 0:37:00.8 0:37:39.4 0:00:38.6 14:55/M
6  Shauna Anderson Yelm 23 30 F 1/230-34 0:41:346 0:42:11.4 0:00:36.8 16:46/M
7  Marcie Heisler Tacoma 224 47 F 1/145-49 0:41:35.6 0:42:11.4 0:00:35.7 16:46/M
8 Vanessa Faust Sultan 166 26 F 1/225-29  0:42:23.5 0:43:10.1 0:00:46.5 17:05/M
9  Arnulfo Sosa Woodenville 167 31 M 1/130-34  0:42:243 0:43:13.6 0:00:49.3 17:06/M
10 Ray Deardorf Seattle 47 53 M 1/250-54 0:44:411 0:45:38.4 0:00:57.2 18:01/M
11 Suzanne Reister Wenatchee 128 54 F 2/350-54  0:47:01.4 0:48:08.9 0:01:07.4 18:58/M
12 Matt Munson Seattle 157 40 M 1/240-44 0:47:36.9 0:48:27.6 0:00:50.7 19:12/M
13 Jay Galligher Seattle 156 38 M 1/135-39 0:47:379 0:48:27.7 0:00:49.8 19:12/M
14  Christian Munson Midlothian 160 42 M 2/240-44 0:47:39.3 0:48:28.6 0:00:49.3 19:13/M
15  Gil Price Seattle 315 52 M 2/250-54  0:47:47.6 0:48:45.4 0:00:57.7 19:16/M
16 Caty Caldwell Kirkland 163 25 F 2/225-29  0:49:08.7 0:49:08.7 19:49/M
17 Nathan Grubb Kirkland 164 25 M 112529  0:49:09.1  0:49:09.1 19:49/M
18 Yelena Kreyndel Redmond 169 24 F 1/119-24  0:49:53.7 0:49:53.7 20:07/M
19 Rachel Tobel Lake Stevens 20 31 F 2/230-34  0:50:18.1  0:50:18.1 20:17/M
20 Jodi Sall Marysville 22 44 F 11 40-44 0:50:185 0:50:18.5 20:17/M
21 Elizabeth Benton Everett 21 52 F 3/350-54 0:50:36.6 0:50:36.6 20:24/M
22 Peggi Wright Seattle 301 56 F 1/1 55-59 1:08:11.6  1:08:44.5 0:00:32.8 27:30/M
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Front Runners- Run with Pride 2014
4K Run Age Group Finish List

Sunday, June 22, 2014

***Overall place within gender and division.

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

1 Karen Benson
Alyssa Dahl
3 Nora Kelley

\V]

Place Name

1 Emily Youngblom
Jasmine Nguyen
3  Thao Truong

\V]

Name
Becky Edmonds
Janece Levien
Elise Evans
Sara Sanford
EJ Landsman
Dylan Woods
Rachel Haney
Heather Wrenn
Lauren Mehl
Genevieve Bryant
11 Marilyn Lopez
12  Marissa Meraz
13 Natalie Kokenge

b
o ——
ocooo\loucn-hoal\)—ag
(]

Place Name

Jennifer Carroll
Jenny Ferries
Veronica Weaver
Laura Villalobos
Heidi Trudel
Jamie Huber

—_

OO0 WN

Place Name

Zelda Menard
Jamie Gudmastad
Adrianne Yang
Maggie Ashton
Sharon Finden

—_

a s WD

4K Age Group

City Bib No Age
Female 18 and Under
City Bib No Age
Mountlake Terrace 232 14
Lynnwood 237 14
Tacoma 189 15
Female 19 to 24
City
Seattle 111 24
Seattle 210 23
Seattle 187 24
Female 25 to 29
City
Seattle 158 27
Renton 205 27
Seattle 154 26
Seattle 312 28
Seattle 106 27
Seattle 317 26
Seattle 101 25
Seattle 184 25
Seattle 25 29
Seattle 26 27
Seattle 179 25
Seattle 202 27
Seattle 121 25
Female 30 to 34
City
Seattle 203 33
Seattle 61 33
Seattle 145 33
Bellevue 112 34
Seattle 215 34
Wenatchee 129 32
Female 35 to 39
City
Seattle 62 38
Seattle 287 36
Kirkland 161 36
Snohomish 2 35
Seattle 168 37

Bib No Age Overall

Bib No Age Overall

Overall

Overall

27
28
31

2
14
15

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:28:09.3
0:28:09.6
0:28:36.7

Chip Time
0:20:14.6
0:23:53.5
0:23:52.8

Chip Time
0:19:03.2
0:20:37.7
0:21:32.1
0:21:53.6
0:22:39.0
0:23:02.7
0:23:39.6
0:24:31.3
0:25:42.8
0:25:20.1
0:26:01.0
0:29:20.7
0:46:55.7

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

8
13
25
37
41
47

0:23:13.5
0:23:44.3
0:27:02.2
0:30:38.2
0:33:35.5
0:46:58.1

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
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12
30
39
48
49

0:23:45.4
0:27:58.4
0:32:21.5
0:48:49.6
0:49:53.4

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:28:12.1
0:28:13.1
0:29:09.4

Gun Time

0:20:18.1
0:24:29.1
0:24:29.6

Gun Time
0:19:14.4
0:21:03.6
0:21:43.5
0:22:23.9
0:22:50.4
0:23:54.8
0:24:09.9
0:24:53.2
0:26:10.4
0:26:10.4
0:26:39.6
0:30:00.6
0:48:05.6

Gun Time
0:23:23.4
0:24:14.8
0:27:22.3
0:31:48.8
0:34:16.8
0:48:06.6

Gun Time

0:24:14.8
0:29:00.9
0:33:03.4
0:49:49.3
0:49:53.4

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.8
0:00:03.4
0:00:32.7

Chip Diff
0:00:03.5
0:00:35.5
0:00:36.8

Chip Diff
0:00:11.1
0:00:25.9
0:00:11.4
0:00:30.2
0:00:11.4
0:00:52.1
0:00:30.2
0:00:21.8
0:00:27.5
0:00:50.3
0:00:38.6
0:00:39.8
0:01:09.8

Chip Diff
0:00:09.8
0:00:30.5
0:00:20.1
0:01:10.5
0:00:41.3
0:01:08.5

Chip Diff
0:00:29.4
0:01:02.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:59.7

Pace

Pace
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:32/M

Pace
8:10/M
9:38/M
9:37/M

Pace
7:41/M
8:19/M
8:41/M
8:49/M
9:08/M
9:17/M
9:32/M
9:53/M
10:22/M
10:13/M
10:29/M
11:50/M
18:55/M

Pace
9:22/M
9:34/M
10:54/M
12:21/M
13:33/M
18:56/M

Pace
9:35/M
11:17/M
13:03/M
19:41/M
20:07/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Robin Kirschbaum Seattle 220 40 17 0:24:32.7 0:25:07.6 0:00:34.8 9:54/M
2 Adrienne Wingo Seattle 283 43 43 0:38:39.9 0:39:20.6 0:00:40.6 15:35/M
3 Fatima Aviquivil Woodinville 108 40 50 1:15:50.4 1:17:02.6 0:01:12.1 30:35/M

Female 45 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Joann Cary Seattle 291 47 18 0:25:21.6  0:25:48.9 0:00:27.3 10:13/M
2 Jean Clough Seattle 239 48 26 0:26:44.9 0:27:38.7 0:00:53.8 10:47/M
3  Rhonda Bell Seattle 113 47 34 0:29:47.5 0:30:29.9 0:00:42.3 12:01/M
4  Jennifer Ogle 303 47 44 0:41:03.7 0:41:38.9 0:00:35.1 16:33/M
5 Reinette Arase Marysville 178 49 45 0:41:30.8 0:42:10.6 0:00:39.8 16:44/M

Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Gail Burke Seattle 102 53 19 0:25:24.2 0:25:58.1 0:00:33.8 10:15/M
2  Sue Gray Seattle 219 50 20 0:25:29.9 0:26:04.8 0:00:34.8 10:17/M
3 Janet O'Leary Seattle 99 54 21 0:25:32.3 0:26:06.4 0:00:34.1 10:18/M
4  Lisa Kelley Tacoma 300 51 29 0:28:00.2 0:28:32.1 0:00:31.8 11:17/M
5  Anne Kelly Seattle 238 52 38 0:31:06.3  0:32:00.1 0:00:53.8 12:32/M
6  Caroline Stuckey Carlsborg 98 52 40 0:33:07.8 0:34:10.1 0:01:02.3 13:21/M

Female 55 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patty Brandt Snohomish 68 58 42 0:35:45.3 0:36:48.1 0:01:02.7 14:25/M

Female 60 to 64

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Ruth Callard Seattle 286 60 5 0:21:27.9 0:21:45.8 0:00:17.8 8:39/M
2  Sandra Eslinger Kent 56 64 9 0:23:19.8 0:23:49.5 0:00:29.6 9:24/M
3 Robin Williams Seattle 29 64 32 0:28:45.3 0:29:22.9 0:00:37.5 11:36/M
4  Sally Friedman Seattle 235 61 36 0:30:28.5 0:31:13.1 0:00:44.5 12:17/M

Female 65 and Over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Cynthia Johnson Seattle 147 65 35 0:29:25.9 0:30:35.9 0:01:09.9 11:52/M

Male Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Ayman Ragab 293 0 41 0:21:57.0 0:22:20.6 0:00:23.5 8:51/M
2 Bahnu Yerra Seattle 285 0 42 0:21:57.5 0:22:20.8 0:00:23.2 8:51/M
3 Unknown Partic. 321 321 57 0:26:44.9 0:27:37.7 0:00:52.7 10:47/M
4 Unknown Partic. 307 307 65 0:37:09.2 0:38:13.5 0:01:04.3 14:59/M
5 Unknown Partic. 318 318 72 0:52:38.0 0:52:48.4 0:00:10.3 21:13/M
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

—_

ONO O~ WD

Place

—_

A WOWN

Place

—_

©oo~NOOh~WN

—_
- O

Place

—_

a s WD

Place

Moo ©oONO U MWD =

4K Age Group

Name

Name

Mailor Tabor Mendoza

Andrew Bargala
Samy Megalli
Taylor May
Blayne Shamarin
Avery Dailidenas
Connor Ashton
Sean Ashton

Name

Che'r Ichtli
Aaron Brown
Len Tran
Yokke Hargono

Name

Shereef Zaki
Wacey Turner
Peter Shafer
David Babcock
Ryan Letcher
Kevin Johnsen
Mark Sisley
Matthew Krinbring
Shaun Campbell
Thomas Hyldahl
Jordan Bonds

Name

Bayron Najera
Alejandro Alatorre
Frank Alvarado
KO

Mike Huber

Name

Justin Cavanaugh
Omar Acostz
Timothy Wind
Chin Hua Kong
Leo Wang

Jason Hong
Jason Walkerden
Troy Diggs
Robert Roland
Reed Dunn
David Maynard
Troy Diggs

City

City
Renton
Renton
seattle
Renton
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle

City

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

City

San Francisco
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle
Kirkland
Lakewood

City
Seattle

Mill Creek
Seattle
Seattle
Wenatchee

City
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Santa Monica
Seattle

Bib No Age Overall

Male 18 and Under
Bib No Age Overall

208 17
207 16
13 17
206 15
14 14
38 13
260 8
261 5

Male 19 to 24

Bib No Age Overall

304 22
100 24
177 23
255 23

Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age Overall

314 29 3
302 29 7
308 25 12
146 28 16
185 29 23
136 29 27
148 26 43
150 26 51
173 27 56
162 27 63
244 27 67
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
284 34 1
1 33 10
309 34 24
52 32 26
201 33 68
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall

70 37 13
298 39 17
306 35 19
254 35 21
18 39 28
4 39 33
214 38 37
292 37 46
103 36 47
172 36 55
181 35 60
53 37 73
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5
8
11
14
15
40
69
70

20
44
53
66

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:15:41.3
0:16:33.6
0:17:10.2
0:17:30.0
0:17:45.7
0:21:48.1
0:48:52.5
0:48:47.3

Chip Time
0:18:59.2
0:22:04.7
0:23:52.3
0:38:47.5

Chip Time
0:15:37.4
0:16:51.1
0:17:20.4
0:17:58.3
0:19:11.5
0:19:47.9
0:21:38.2
0:23:19.8
0:25:54.1
0:32:23.0
0:42:24.2

Chip Time
0:13:51.7
0:17:32.6
0:19:09.7
0:19:50.4
0:46:59.7

Chip Time
0:17:13.5
0:18:38.0
0:18:53.0
0:19:10.8
0:19:53.4
0:20:52.8
0:21:30.4
0:23:28.6
0:23:36.8
0:25:52.6
0:30:39.8
0:53:26.8

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:15:59.6
0:16:59.4
0:17:37.6
0:17:52.9
0:18:13.2
0:22:03.6
0:49:49.1
0:49:49.1

Gun Time

0:19:03.9
0:22:34.3
0:24:28.1
0:38:52.4

Gun Time

0:15:38.3
0:16:55.4
0:17:38.3
0:18:14.6
0:19:21.4
0:20:02.3
0:22:34.1
0:24:11.1
0:27:29.2
0:33:04.8
0:43:13.5

Gun Time

0:13:52.9
0:17:37.3
0:19:28.1
0:19:58.4
0:48:07.2

Gun Time

0:17:48.3
0:18:54.1
0:18:57.6
0:19:16.1
0:20:05.2
0:21:02.6
0:21:41.7
0:23:48.5
0:23:50.7
0:27:28.2
0:31:08.6
0:53:38.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:18.3
0:00:25.7
0:00:27.3
0:00:22.8
0:00:27.5
0:00:15.5
0:00:56.5
0:01:01.7

Chip Diff
0:00:04.7
0:00:29.5
0:00:35.7
0:00:04.8

Chip Diff
0:00:00.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:17.9
0:00:16.3
0:00:09.8
0:00:14.4
0:00:55.8
0:00:51.3
0:01:35.1
0:00:41.8
0:00:49.3

Chip Diff
0:00:01.1
0:00:04.7
0:00:18.4
0:00:07.9
0:01:07.5

Chip Diff
0:00:34.7
0:00:16.1
0:00:04.6
0:00:05.3
0:00:11.8
0:00:09.8
0:00:11.3
0:00:19.8
0:00:13.8
0:01:35.5
0:00:28.8
0:00:11.8

Pace

Pace
6:19/M
6:40/M
6:55/M
7:03/M
7:09/M
8:47/M
19:42/M
19:40/M

Pace
7:39/M
8:54/M
9:37/M
15:38/M

Pace
6:18/M
6:48/M
6:59/M
7:15/M
7:44/M
7:59/M
8:43/M
9:24/M
10:27/M
13:03/M
17:06/M

Pace
5:35/M
7:04/M
7:43/M
8:00/M
18:57/M

Pace
6:57/M
7:31/M
7:37/M
7:44/M
8:01/M
8:25/M
8:40/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
10:26/M
12:22/M

21:33/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Stephen Stuehling Seattle 198 41 2 0:15:18.4 0:15:25.3 0:00:06.8 6:10/M
2  Mark Lewis Seattle 305 41 9 0:17:19.5 0:17:24.8 0:00:05.2 6:59/M
3  Brian Ormiston Seattle 15 43 35 0:20:45.8 0:21:11.6 0:00:25.8 8:22/M
4  Terry McMahan Seattle 42 44 36 0:20:50.3 0:21:25.6 0:00:35.3 8:24/M
5  Christopher Roxas Seattle 140 40 39 0:21:27.4 0:21:59.3 0:00:31.8 8:39/M
6  Knut Eichhorn Santa Monica 180 43 61 0:30:40.5 0:31:08.8 0:00:28.3 12:22/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mark Vessey McCleary 55 46 4 0:15:40.8 0:15:43.4 0:00:02.5 6:19/M
2  Seymour Butts Seattle 67 45 25 0:19:18.1  0:19:43.9 0:00:25.7 7:47/M
3  David Hsieh Seattle 212 47 29 0:19:37.5 0:20:13.1 0:00:35.5 7:55/M
4  Rob Reynolds 313 49 31 0:20:06.6  0:20:27.5 0:00:20.8 8:06/M
5 Miles Takahashi Seattle 295 49 32 0:20:44.0 0:20:56.6 0:00:12.5 8:22/M
6  Winston Lin Seattle 296 45 45 0:22:47.4 0:22:57.8 0:00:10.3 9:11/M
7  Todd Mason Seattle 59 49 49 0:23:41.6 0:24:06.3 0:00:24.7 9:33/M
8 Job Ramirez Seattle 294 47 59 0:29:46.3 0:30:00.1 0:00:13.8 12:00/M
9  Phil Brennan Seattle 297 48 64 0:37:25.3 0:37:27.7 0:00:02.3 15:05/M
10 Thomas Ortenzi Seattle 186 47 71 0:52:25.5 0:52:37.7 0:00:12.2 21:08/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jeff Dixon Seattle 289 52 6 0:16:32.0 0:16:36.3 0:00:04.3 6:40/M
2 Jack Hilovsky Seattle 137 51 18 0:18:45.0 0:18:57.3 0:00:12.2 7:34/M
3  Michael Shiosaki Seattle 221 53 22 0:19:10.4 0:19:20.6 0:00:10.2 7:44/M
4 Jon Schneider Seattle 246 52 30 0:20:03.0 0:20:16.5 0:00:13.5 8:05/M
5 Dale Tarpenning Seattle 131 52 52 0:23:18.6  0:24:11.4 0:00:52.7 9:24/M
6  Felix Marcial Seattle 58 51 58 0:28:39.8 0:29:05.3 0:00:25.5 11:33/M
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Aman Aguela 311 60 34 0:20:57.1  0:21:11.4 0:00:14.2 8:27/M
2  Chris Gaul Seattle 278 62 38 0:21:33.6 0:21:55.3 0:00:21.6 8:41/M
3 Dean Koga Seattle 48 63 48 0:23:42.0 0:24:03.6 0:00:21.6 9:33/M

Male 65 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Stephen Mathison Shelton 134 69 50 0:23:35.8 0:24:08.4 0:00:32.5 9:31/M
2 Larry Yok Seattle 40 66 54 0:24:26.7 0:24:53.6 0:00:26.9 9:51/M
3  Gerald Lewis Seattle 114 77 62 0:31:01.3 0:31:33.2 0:00:31.8 12:30/M
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